701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
Wall Mount
RHC
1
LED LUMEN / WATTAGE CHART
16L
350 milliamps 19w (2408-2536 Lumens)

347-480
(HV)
RHC ORDERING GUIDE
Marine Grade Finish
(MGF)
FSP-211 with Motion Sensor
(UNV Voltage)
(FSP-8)
 *8' and Below
(FSP-20)
 *9'-20'' Heights
Button Photocell
(PC)
20KA Surge Protector
(20K)
Emergency Battery 4w
(EM4)
Emergency Battery 8w
(EM8)
Emergency Battery 14w
(EM14)
Emergency Cold Pk Battery 14w
(EMCP)
2700K, 70 CRI
(27K7)
2700K, 80 CRI
(27K8)
3000K, 70 CRI
(30K7)
3000K, 80 CRI
(30K8)
3500K, 80 CRI
(35K8)
4000K, 70 CRI
(40K7)
4000K, 80 CRI
(40K8)
5000K, 70 CRI
(50K7)
5000K, 80 CRI
(50K8)
1
2
2
3
3
3
3
1
1
1
Notes:
1
2
3
Consult Factory for Lead Time. Consult Factory for 90 CRI Requests.
Universal Voltage 120-277
All Emergency Battery Options Certified CA Title 20
2
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
3
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
•	 120-277 Volts (UNV) or 347-480 Volts (HV)
•	 0-10V dimming driver
•	 LED Drivers Ambient Temp. Min is -40°C and Ambient Temp. Max
ranges from 50°C to 55°C and, in some cases, even higher. Consult
the factory for revalidation by providing the fixture catalog string